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256 Ramona St.
MILS#2126843 149.900
Estill Springs — 3 BR/2.5BA home ft.
built in book shelves, FP in sunken living
room, sunroom, nice covered back porch,
attached and detached garage, two newer

CHA units and more!

1501 WILSON AVENUE.
MLS#2124707 239.900

Tullahoma — All brick one level 3BR/2.5BA
home. large sunroom, gas logs FP, remodeled
kitchen, updated breaker box, new CHA unit
2019. 2 car garage w/ workshop, circular
driveway and partially fenced yard and more!

73 Barefield Ct NE
ML S#2123148 349.900
Lynchburg — Great 3BR/3.5BA home
ft. an abundance of space, living
room, dining room, kitchen in a great
open setting, full deck, large shop in
basement, cyberlocks & more!

103 WOODRIDGE CT Lot 22
MLS# 2126939 $175.900
Tullahoma — Beautiful 4BR/2BA home
with so much to offer including vaulted
ceilings, a gorgeous master suite, fresh
paint, new flooring in kitchen, back deck,

2-car garage & more!

302 Hillwood Rd
MLS# 2118492 $72.500
Tullahoma — Nice little 2 Bedroom,
1 bath Home- Central heat/air,
Replacement windows, new carpet,
new breaker box/electric service,
storage building on concrete slab

510 Stoney Spring Ln.

ML S#2123384 1.200.000
Lynchburg — Spectacular historic SBR/4.5BA
home of Jack Daniel ft. a great room, stone FP,
huge kitchen, sitting room with see through FP,
study, FP in MBR, screened porch across back
of home, in-ground pool, 4-car garage, stables,
open floor plan & more!

105 Narrows Dr.
MLS#2077894 $2.599.000
Winchester — Unbelievable views from
this 6BR/5BA home featuring four
kitchens, double deck boat dock, wine
cellar, five FP, elevator, gorgeous thick

mill work & more!

Tullahoma - Traditional 3BR/2.5BA
home in Tara Estates featuring HW
floors, gas log FP, granite counter tops,
huge bonus room, oversized 2-car garage,
covered back patio & more!

201 HUNTINGTON PLACE Lot 46.

MLS#2061332 279.900
Tullahoma — Beautiful 3BR/2.5BA w/
bonus room open floor plan, all new
flooring, all new lighting, remolded
kitchen w/ custom cabinetry, huge pantry
closet, screened in porch and covered
wrap around porch, new HVAC and hot
water heater and so much more!

1800 Ovoca Rd.
MLS#2083940 799.900
Tullahoma — Magnificent 6BR/5BF/2HB
home feat. a one of a kind stunning library,
renovated gourmet kitchen, 5 FP, pool w/
fountain, wrap around covered front & back
porches, underground 3-acre dog fence,

S-car garage & more!

ML S#2118980 418.900
Tullahoma — Gorgeous 4BR/3.5BA home
ft. a large bonus room, gourmet island
kitchen, granite counter tops, gas log FP,
built ins, crown molding, covered front &
back porches, fenced back yard & more!

1808 Ovoca Rd.
MLS#2097490 $599.900
Tullahoma - 5BR/4.5BA home w/
approx. 6.7 acres featuring kitchen and
bath renovations, salt water pool, 3-car
garage, bonus room, additional living

are & more!

8011 Lynchburg Rd.

MLS# 2086687 $194.900
Winchester — 3BR/1.5BA, renovated 1940s
approx. 1800 sq. ft farmhouse on approx.
2.6 acres. Large barn plus two sheds,
metal roof, open kitchen/dining/living
and sunroom/den/mudroom,10mins to
TFL/Twin Creeks and more!

401 Preserve Circle Lot 21

MLS# 2068167 $225.900
Manchester — 3BR/2BA, All brick, 2
car garage, HW and tile floors, vaulted
ceiling in living room, granite counter
tops, stainless  stee agpliances,
private setting - SELLER WILL
PAY $4,000 TOWARDS CLOSING

COSTS & PRE-PAIDS!

/

Here We Grow Again;
Welcome our New Agent

Rachel Ferrell

Affiliate Broker
615-624-1287

Ellen Cartwright Ashleigh Gipson Rachel Ferrell

Wanda Luneack Pand Schmiede Mike Winton

Joe Orr Kathy Orr  Jenny Orr  Brian Brown TeresaYoung  Repee Keene Millie Walker Charles Miller

931-247-5056  931-247-5057 931-224-7940

Melissa Shuran
931-581-6040

Brenda Mansfield ~ Clint Orr
931-247-5066  931-247-1819

931-409-2590 931-273-9808

931-607-0025

Lynne White
031.5R1-3764

Carmen Wolfe Jessica London Tracy Sergeant
031.222.9323  031.5R1.308R  615-477-7683

931-247-5387 931-580-7984

Tedd Conley
931-247-3664
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

2125 Ovoca Rd
3BR/2BA, $220’s
2 Car Garage

Harton Realty Company

www. hartonrealty.com

4BR/2BA, $230’s
15x30 Workshop
3061 sf with 3.5 acres

NEW CONSTRUCTION

2119 Ovoca Rd
3BR/2BA, $240’s
Hardwood, Tile, Sunroom

NEW LISTING

911 Bragg Cir.
4Br/2BA, $220's
Remodeled and Move-in ready!

201 South Jackson St., Tullahoma, TN 37388

d

111 0ld Shelbyville Hwy 44g4 gid Tullahoma Rd

3BR/2BA $270’s 12 acres
w/ Barn, Fencing, Pond

NEW CONSTRUCTION
S .

2123 Ovoca Rd
3BR/2BA, $220’s
Concrete Driveway

NEW CONSTRUCTION

= A .
102 Collinwood Dr
3BR/2BA. $170’s
Split BR concept, Patio
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ONLINE DELIVERY
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Home Warranty Basics
THE ENTIRE PAPER
EXACTLY AS IN PRINT!

\/ Buying a home is arguably one of the largest
purchases a person will make. It can also be one of

the most stressful. Individuals take quite a financial s —
10)2]1'[[0)'B%8]FM | \eap when buying a home. Even after careful e ==—Na—
70 CAST YOU consideration of funds and budgeting, it's easy to rs
R VOTE
- B become overextended. A home warranty can take WATCH NOW
. some of the bite out of unexpected expenses. A
Although home buyers are urged to hire an inspector CLICK HERE
and check a property and structure from top to bottom A
before signing on the dotted line, a home inspector
cannot foresee everything that may crop up after a
person moves into a home.

“When my home inspector reviewed the property he
found only minor things that needed attention,” says
a local resident. “After | moved in, we shortly learned
that the crawl space had flooding issues that would
require a lot of money to fix properly”

JUST CLICK HERE

FOR NEW LISTINGS AND
FEATURED VIDEO TOURS AND SLIDESHOWS

LOCAL NEWS
VIDEO

Looking to buy a new home?
Want to know about new listings as NEW HOME
soon as they go on the market? 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath

Text the word HOMES to 74574 $89.000

ﬁ Call 000-0000

Sign Up Now!! Mo fw e [r T ve[u’[18[0°[ P°loa

Receive new listing information sent oo (' s [fo° 7 ™ i - k0 B

directly to your phone along with the A EREEENEEEE N
agent’s contact information.

N Imclsre [@' fsm [ 77 kv ok [« [»

MID-TENN HOMES IS PUBLISHED TWICE A MONTH BY LAKEWAY PUBLISHERS, INC.
FOR ADVERTISING PLEASE CALL

TOLL FREE

RS 1-888-836-6237

www.mid-tennhomes.com
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The Area's Most Trusted Name In Real Egtat,

BEAUTIFUL 4 BR 2.5 BA, huge fenced backyard, patio w/
gazebo, 1 yr old HVAC & storage building w/ power. Double
trey ceiling in great room w/ hand scraped hardwood floors.
Lots of extras: granite counter tops, plantation shutters,
travertine tile, California Closets, garden tub & double
vanities. Additional .33 acres TAX ID 106P B 017.00 for a
total of .82 acres. $344,900 MLS #2124150

NEW CONSTRUCTION! 3 BR 2 BA, 1344 SF home.
Hardwood, carpet & tile flooring. Stainless appliances including
stove, microwave, and dishwasher. Great location in Hillsboro.
$166,900 MLS #2107586

OWN ONE OF MANCHESTER’S OLDEST HISTORICAL
HOMES! Recently renovated! 3 BR 1 BA, new gas HVAC,
stove & cabinets! Detailed crown molding, exposed brick.
Just off Manchester’s historic square. $124,500 MLS
#2122466

MOVE-IN READY 3 BR 2 BA HOME in the County. New
flooring, new paint, both bathrooms completely renovated,
new windows, new CH&A. Home features both living room
& den, eat-in kitchen w/ breakfast nook, separate dining
room & over-sized utility/mud room. Lots of space inside
and out. $184,900 MLS #2123862

SPACIOUS 3 BR HOME ON NEARLY 2 ACRES w/ good
floor plan, nice kitchen, sep dining area, storage building,
large carport. Great location between Manchester and
Tullahoma. $112,500 MLS #2121978

3 BR 2 BA HOME ON 3 ACRES w/ large garage &
several outbuildings. This home does need work/TLC. Sold
as-is. Well house on the property but home is connected
to city water. $59,900 MLS #2126869

R RTINS oot o A e
3 BR 2 BA BRICK HOME SITTING ON 2.5 ACRES.
Living room features fireplace that also has a combination
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